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Devon Photographic Clubs’
Print and Digitally Projected Battle 2025

To be held on Saturday 31st  May 2025
Woodbury Village Hall, Flower St, Woodbury, Exeter EX5 1LX
		Club Name
	



	

		Email address
	



	

	Please enter the photographer's name and title of the image in the order you want them displayed. 
Print numbers 1 to 5 will be provided to pin to the board.  
	

		Print Panel Title
	



	

	
	

	No
	Photographer’s Name 
	Print Title

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	
	

	DPI
	

	No
	Photographer’s Name
	DPI Title

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	















.  ……..………


The entry fee is £10 per section, please indicate which section/s you wish to enter and transfer the money to our bank account using the following details:  A/C Exmouth Photo Group - A/C No: 72392061 – Sort code: 60-08-09   Please enter your club name as the reference. 


	Print Panel
	£

	Projected Images
	£

	Total
	£



Please send this entry form electronically to arrive no later than Saturday  24th May 2025 together with your digital images to: Email: hyettpeter@hotmail.co.uk   This can be done by email or wetransfer.com   Prints are to be delivered on the day please.  If you are entering the Print Section then please send copies in digital format, this is for advertising purposes.


	


Signed:
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